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Product features

Material

We can make any size for you
Coating

Colour

Diameter (mm)

Mounting method

”

Clothes rail Bielefeld - Wall
mounted - Galvanized

Size:

link to the product:

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/kits/1979-drazek-na-ubrania-bielefeld-scienny-ocynkowany.html

price: €24.66 gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: 24-BIE-S

Other product combinations:

Size
B50 cm
B75 cm
B100 cm
B125 cm
B150 cm

Information:

gross price
€24.66
€31.56
€33.46
€35.37
€37.27

Bielefeld model: The classic wardrobe rail is available in 5 lengths (50, 75, 10,125 and 150 cm)
and a depth of 15 cm. It is suitable as a bar for a cloakroom, as a towel rail in the bathroom or

as a clothes rack

Steel

Yes

Hot-dip galvanized
Silver

26.9 mm

for wall mounting
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