



Clothes rail Bielefeld - Wall mounted - Galvanized

Size



link to the product:

https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/kits/1979-drazek-na-ubrania-bielefeld-scienny-ocynkowany.html

Price: **€24.66** gross

Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: 24-BIE-S

Other product combinations:

Size	gross price
B50 cm	€24.66
B75 cm	€31.56
B100 cm	€33.46
B125 cm	€35.37
B150 cm	€37.27

Information:

Bielefeld model: The classic wardrobe rail is available in 5 lengths (50, 75, 10,125 and 150 cm) and a depth of 15 cm. It is suitable as a bar for a cloakroom, as a towel rail in the bathroom or as a clothes rack

Product features

Material	Steel
We can make any size for you	Yes
Coating	Hot-dip galvanized
Colour	Silver
Diameter (mm)	26.9 mm
Mounting method	for wall mounting

19-10-2025